Data Sheet
August 22, 2011
KNW013-020 (Sixteenth-Brick) Power Modules; DC-DC Converters
36 –75Vdc Input; 3.3 to 5.0Vdc Output; 13A to 20A Output Current
¤  IEEE and 802 are registered trademarks of the Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Incorporated.
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.

Document No:  DS08-009  ver. 1.05
PDF name:  knw013-020_ds.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Code
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off Logic
Connector
Type
Comcode
KNW013A0A4-SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Surface mount CC109167128
KNW013A0A41-SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Surface mount CC109141438
KNW013A0A41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Through hole CC109141446
KNW013A0A641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Through hole CC109156948
KNW013A0A841Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Through hole CC109160207
KNW020A0F1-SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Surface mount CC109172292
KNW020A0F41-SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Surface mount CC109139267
KNW020A0F41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Through hole CC109139275
KNW020A0F641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Through hole CC109155727
KNW020A0F841Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Through hole CC109167350
Table 2.  Device Coding Scheme and Options
Characteristic Definition
Form Factor K K = Sixteenth Brick
Family Designator N